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SUSD GROUP 

 

 

NUMBER OF DAYS 

MONTH 

DATES TIME LOCATION 

 

Cabinet 

 

 

1 day 

September 

 

 

9.4.19 

 

8:00-12:00 

 

School for Adults 

 

Superintendent’s 

Extended Executive 

Cabinet 

 

 

2 Days 

September  

January 

 

 

 

9.12.19 

1.9.20 

 

 

10:15-3:00 

 

 

District Board Room 

 

Principals 

 

 

2 Days  

September  

March 

 

Individual and Group 

Cohort Support 

3 Days per Month 

September-April  

(No December) 

  

Monthly Webinars  

 

 

9.9.19 

3.30.20 

 

Dates TBD 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates TBD 

 

 

7:30-11:30  

OR 

12:00-4:00 

 

 

Weber Institute 

 

 

TBD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

New Principals & 

Assistant Principals 

 

 

8 Days 

September-April  

1 Make Up Day 

 

 

 

 

9.30.19 

11.4.19 

12.9.19 

1.27.20 

2.24.20 

3.9.20 

4.20.20 

5.4.20-Make Up  

 

 

 

7:30-11:30 

OR 

12:00-4:00 

 

 

Weber Institute 

 

Instructional Coaches 

 

3 days  

September 

January 

April 

 

 

 

9.27.19 

1.24.20 

4.29.20 

 

 

8:00-2:30 

 

 

Weber Institute 

PDC A-2 

Weber Institute 

 



 


