Department of Educational Equity

2019-2020

Equity Leadership

Professional Development



SUSD GROUP	NUMBER OF DAYS MONTH	DATES	TIME	LOCATION
Cabinet	1 day September	9.4.19	8:00-12:00	School for Adults
Superintendent's Extended Executive Cabinet	2 Days September January	9.12.19 1.9.20	10:15-3:00	District Board Room
Principals	2 Days September March Individual and Group Cohort Support 3 Days per Month September-April (No December)	9.9.19 3.30.20 Dates TBD	7:30-11:30 OR 12:00-4:00	Weber Institute TBD
	Monthly Webinars	Dates TBD		
New Principals & Assistant Principals	8 Days September-April 1 Make Up Day	9.30.19 11.4.19 12.9.19 1.27.20 2.24.20 3.9.20 4.20.20 5.4.20-Make Up	7:30-11:30 OR 12:00-4:00	Weber Institute
Instructional Coaches	3 days September January April	9.27.19 1.24.20 4.29.20	8:00-2:30	Weber Institute PDC A-2 Weber Institute